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Hard words

This survey has some hard words.

  

The first time we write a hard word

•	 The word is in blue

•	 We write what the hard word means.

You can get someone to help you

•	 Read this survey

•	 Understand this survey

•	 Find more information.
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About this survey

This survey has been written by The Central Highlands 

Inclusion Working Group.  

When we say ‘we’ it means The Central Highlands Inclusion 

Working Group.  

We want to find out what people think about access and 

inclusion in our community.   

Access means places are easy for people to use and be in. 

Inclusion means you feel like 

•	 You belong

and

•	 You are important.

We want you to tell us

•	 What works

•	 What does not work

•	� What ideas you have to make it easier for people  

in the community.
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How to do this survey

Answer all the questions.  

We think the survey will take you 20 minutes   

For most questions you mark 1 answer.   

For some questions you can write about what you think. 

How to give us your finished survey 

To give us your survey you can 

• Email:
COMMUNITY.CAPACITY.BUILDING.C.H@ndis.gov.au

•
or

• NDIS Local Area Coordinator office

mailto:ENGAGEMENT.CH.LAC%40ndis.gov.au?subject=
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Information about you

The survey starts here.

1. What town do you live in?

Tick a box to tell us where you live. 

Ballarat 

Bacchus Marsh 

Bannockburn 

Beaufort 

Ararat 

Daylesford 

Somewhere else. Write where you live.
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Information about access and inclusion

This survey is about access and inclusion. We want to know 

about places that you go to and what they are like.

Are these places accessible

Accessible means everyone can

• Go to places

• Get services they need

• Get information they need.

For example

• It is easy for everyone to get in and out of buildings

• Footpaths and roads are safe

• Signs are easy to read

Are these places inclusive

Inclusive means everyone feels that they

• Belong

And

• Are important
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Information about how you access 
your community

We want to know what you think about community supports.

Community supports are places and things like local

• Swimming pools

• Sporting clubs

• Neighbourhood houses

• Men’s shed

• Libraries

• Restaurants

• Performing arts

• Guides and scouts
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2. Name a community support you use:

Do you think it is accessible for people?

Do you think it is inclusive for people?

Comments:

Great Okay Poor

Great Okay Poor
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3. Name another community support you use:

Do you think it is accessible for people?

Do you think it is inclusive for people?

Comments:

Great Okay Poor

Great Okay Poor
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4. �Is there a community support that you go to that is the

best at being inclusive and accessible?

5. �Are there any community supports you want to go to but

feel like you can’t?
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Information about how you access your 
mainstream supports.

We want to know what you think about mainstream supports.

Mainstream supports are places and things like

• Doctors

• Dentists

• Hospitals

• Schools

• Housing

• Transport

• Buses
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6. Name a mainstream support you use:

Do you think it is accessible for people?

Do you think it is inclusive for people?

Comments:

Great Okay Poor

Great Okay Poor
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7. Name another mainstream support you use:

Do you think it is accessible for people?

Do you think it is inclusive for people?

Comments:

Great Okay Poor

Great Okay Poor
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8. �Is there a mainstream support that you go to that is the

best at being inclusive and accessible?

9. �Are there any community supports you want to go to but

feel like you can’t?

10. ��Have you got more to tell us? Let us know how we should

contact you.
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11. �Tell us about your positive or negative experience during

COVID 19.  What improvements and practices should be

kept in place now that COVID 19 restrictions are being

lifted?

You have finished the survey.

12. Do you identify as Aboriginal or Torres Strait Islander?

Yes          No
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More Information

Your NDIS Local Area Coordinator Office is located

• Ballarat

Central Square Level 2, 18 Armstrong Street South

• Ararat

62 High Street, Ararat

• Bannockburn

33 High Street. Bannockburn

• Bacchus Marsh

182 Halletts Way, Darley
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